COGNOME NOME
MARCHESE Francesco Pio
LONI Anna
REGGIARDO Cecilia
DESTRO Marina
BAGNASCO Michele
MAGNI Joao
CALAZAVARA  Danea
REPETTO Michele
MANUZZO Greta
COSTELLA Elisa
CHANTSEV Aleksandr
FERRARO Fabrizio
PUSCEDDU Lisa
PORTUESI Ginevra
POLLICINO Aurora
ARGIRO' Tommaso
SOLARIS Emma
BAZZANO Matilde
PERUGGI Gabriele
STRAZZALINO Elia
DESTRO Alessandro
BARLETTA Alessio
RODRIGUES ALV Matteo
MERLINO Gabriele
TOHANEAN Nicholas
GATTO Mirco
TASSISTRO Giorgio
PIAZZA Derek
CANNAVO' Francesco
LANGUASCO Nina
GATTO Irene
ORDENANA Gabriel
VRUNA Serena
PONTE Arianna
ENRICO Lucilla
REVIATI Thomas
OLIEVA Alessia
MICHELINI Giacomo

UISP DO
2° TROFEO ATTIVITA" GIOVANILE

JUDO 2019 - 2020
CLASSIFICA ATLETI

SOCIETA

JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD BA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA BA
JC VALBORBERA BA
JC VALBORBERA BA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA BA
POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA BA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE BA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA BA
US SESTRI PONENTE GE BA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE BA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE BA
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA BA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA BA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA BA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA BA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD BA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD BA
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA BA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE BA
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA BA
JC VALBORBERA BA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE BA
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE BA
ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA BA
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA BA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA BA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD BA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE BA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE BA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE BA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA BA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE BA
JUDO CORSARO IM BA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA BA
ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA BA

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA BA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE BA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA BA

16
16
16
16
16
16

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

22
22
22
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BRUZZONE
MAGRONE
SECLI'
RAVERA
PEROCCO
MACCIO'
MELCARNE
ANZALONE
BOERI
IVALDI

PARISI
SCHIAVON

MOCCAGATTA
TRIMARCHI
CASTELLO

MANFRE'
GISTICI
SANTAGATA
AVINO
NERVI

BERNINI
ROGIALLI

SPALLAROSSA

ALTAMURA

MOSSINO

TASSISTRO

NAPOLITANO
MICHELINI
PARENTINI
CORA'

DI NAPOLI
OTTONELLO
CARREGA

GIANNONE
OLIVA
FERRARO
TRABUCCO
PELLEGRINI
NET DARIUS
MUNARI
RUSSO
PIZZORNO

PASTORINO
PIRODDI

Margherita
Eleonora
Filippo Carlo
Gaia
Francesco
Lorenzo
Mattia
Edoardo
Nicolo
Alessio

Alessandro
Lorenzo

Mirian
Zena
Asia

Tommaso
Svevo
Naima
Maurizio
Edoardo

Ettore
Luca
Nicolo

Marco Aurelio

Edoardo

Davide

Laura
Francesca
Alba

Gaia

Leila
Francesca
Alessandra

Emanuele
Tommaso
Alessio
Nicola
Tommaso
Geoergée
Giordano
Alessandro
Ettore

Edoardo
Leonardo

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA BA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD BA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA BA
POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA BA
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA BA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE BA

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GI BA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE BA
POL DAVAGNA JUDO GENOVA BA

ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA BA
ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA BA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE BA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA BA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE BA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA BA
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE BA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA BA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA BA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA BA
POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA BA
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE BA
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE BA
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE BA
ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA BA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD BA
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA BA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD EAF
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA EAF

POLISPORTS PIEVE LIGURE ASD EAF
POL DAVAGNA JUDO GENOVA EAF

YAMA ARASHI SAVONA EAF
POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA EAF
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE EAF

JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD EAM
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE EAM
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA EAM
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA EAM
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA EAM

POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE EAM
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE EAM

ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA EAM
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE EAM
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA EAM

ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE EAM

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

24
24

26
26
26

28
28
28
28
28

30
30
30

30

33

40

36
40
40
40

48
48
48

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

40
40
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VALENTE

DIALLO
RUSSO

MINNITI
SCALI

ANZALONE
SERRA

FERRARI
RIZZUTO
SAPIOLO
REPETTO
RUDARI

MURADOR
BERGAMINI
ANSELMO

BATTISTA
PETRILLO
ARGIRO

CHIAPPE
MARTENI

FERRARI
TERMINI

GIANNONE

PANZERI
PIVA
LITARDO
SANNA
PORTUESI
MAGGIANI

MATERNI
DAL BELLO
BENNATI
LEVERONE
DELUCCHI
MEDAO
BAZE

SACCO
SANTARSIERO
MESSINEO
PIERPAOLI
GREISON
LUCCHIARI

Giacomo

Amin
Giovanni

Diego
Leonardo

Matteo Javier
Mattia

Jacopo
Emanuele
Tommaso
Matteo
Filippo

Margherita
Laura
Chiara

Maria Vittoria
Greta Emma
Benedetta

Giulia
Alice

Luigia
Lucrezia

Andrea

Luigi
Matteo
Arturo
Samuele
Gabriele
Francesco

Michele
Leonardo
Massimo
Andrea
Jacopo
Nicolo
Alessandro

Alessio
Jacopo
Lorenzo
Nicolo
Riccardo
Daniel

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA EAM

POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE EAM

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA EAM
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA EAM
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA EAM

POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE EAM

BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE EAM
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE EAM
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA EAM
JUDO CORSARO IM EAM
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE EAM
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE EAM
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA EBF
POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA EBF
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE EBF
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA EBF
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA EBF
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD EBF

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA EBF

YAMA ARASHI SAVONA EBF
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE EBF
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA EBF
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD EBM
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE EBM
POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA EBM
POL DAVAGNA JUDO GENOVA EBM
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA EBM
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA EBM
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA EBM
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD EBM
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA EBM

POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE EBM
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA EBM

ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE EBM
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA EBM
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA EBM
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE EBM
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE EBM
US SESTRI PONENTE GE EBM

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA EBM
POL DAVAGNA JUDO GENOVA EBM
JUDO CORSARO IM EBM

40

45
45

50
50

55
55

60
60
60
60
60

48
48
48

52
52
52

57
57

63
63

38

46
46
46
46
46
46

55
55
55
55
55
55
55

60
60
60
60
60
66
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GHERSI

MAZZEI

MICHELI
REVETRIA
GURZI

BOLLERI
COSTA
SIMONE
GRAMENDOLA
BOTELLA

VISCAFE'
DELFINO
BOZZANO
ERRANI
BONELLI
CEVASCO
NASO
MOGLAN
ZACCHIGNA

CATTANEO
BARCELLONE
PADENA
RAVENNA
GHIAZZA

LA SPINA
LATORRE

FERRARI
HORSYNSKYY
CAPUANO
VOICULESCU
COSTALONGA
REBORA
MORRIONE

DI MARTINO
MIGLIORINI

MACELLARI
COSTELLA
PASTORINO
DI SILVESTRO
ZOPPI
SARDINI
PIRODDI

NAPOLITANO
RAVERA
VECCHIE'
GIRANI

DE MARINI

Fabio

Pietro

Alessandro
Tarcisio
Francesco

Filippo
Qing Yi
Edoardo
Sofia Adele
Daniel

Matteo
Leon
Greta
Domiziana
Matteo
Nicolo
Emma
Bianca
Michael

Ismaele
Bianca
Federico
Alessia
Riccardo
Noemi
Eric

Alberto
Bodgan
Carlo
Emelina
Matteo
Matteo
Francesca
Daniele
Leone

Lucia
Raffaele
Riccardo
Leonardo
Gioacchino
Sergio
Nicold

Davide
Andrea
llaria
Tommaso
Lorenzo

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE

ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
JUDO CORSARO IM

POLISPORTS PIEVE LIGURE ASD
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE

JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD

ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE

POLISPORTS PIEVE LIGURE ASD
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD

YAMA ARASHI SAVONA

YAMA ARASHI SAVONA

YAMA ARASHI SAVONA
POLISPORTS PIEVE LIGURE ASD
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA

EBM

EBM

FA
FA
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

DIMENSIONE JUDO ASD LAVAGNA FA
ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE FA

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA FA
DIMENSIONE JUDO ASD LAVAGNA FA

YAMA ARASHI SAVONA

BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE

POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

FA

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GI FA

BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE

POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA
POLISPORTS PIEVE LIGURE ASD
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE FA

JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD
POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

73

81

18
18
18

20
20
20
20
20

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

28
28
28
28
28
28
28

30
30
30
30
30
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GALLINA
MORETTO

VRUNA
BARISONE
HABBAD

Jacopo
Martina

Silvio
Mattia
Israa

BOCCADIFUOCQ Pietro

PIERPAOLI
BONIFACINO
RINALDI
BARLETTA
SMOLNIK
REGGIARDI
CANINO
RAMADHI

ODDONE
AVDI
COTTA
MANFREDI

ENRICO

NARTENI
SECCI

VACCARO
BOGNANNI

D'ARENA
PINASCO
CONSIGLIERE

CASTELLANO
FACCIOLO
PENNA

Giorgia
Leonardo
Roberto
Matteo
Vladislav
Filippo
Leonardo
Ares

Gabriele
Gerard
Alessio
Leonardo

Davide

Alessio
Gabriele

Martina
Simone

Eleonora
Viola
Mattia

Leonardo
Andrea
Gabriele

VITTORIA AVOGI Rachele

GARRAMONE
BAVENA
PAGANELLO
MARRONE
MANUELO
MINNITI

BORRO
LODI
GIORDANO

SANNA
SANNA
QUATTRINI
GALLETTI
MARCATO
POGGI

Maria
Filippo
Alessia
Nicolo
Ernesto
Sofia

Marta
Edoardo
Federico

Serena
Sara
Luca
Nicola
Eric
Matteo

YAMA ARASHI SAVONA FA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA FA

JUDO CORSARO IM FA
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE FA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA FA
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE FA

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA FA
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA FA
JUDO CORSARO IM FA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE FA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE FA

JC VALBORBERA FA
ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE FA
ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA FA
POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA FA
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA FA
JUDO CORSARO IM FA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE FA
ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA FA
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA RA

POLISPORTS PIEVE LIGURE ASD RA

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA RA
ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GIRA

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GIRA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD RA
POLISPORTS PIEVE LIGURE ASD RA

POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE RA
ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GIRA
ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA RA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD RA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE RA
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE RA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD RA
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE RA
JUDO CORSARO IM RA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA RA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE RA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA RA
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE RA
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA RA
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA RA
POL DAVAGNA JUDO GENOVA RA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE RA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE RA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD RA

30
30

33
33
33
33

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

40
40
40
40

52

22
22

24
24

26
26
26

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

30
30
30

33
33
33
33
33
33
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MICHELI
CEVASCO

IVALDI
TOMATIS
SIRI
ANETO
VINCENZI
VANALI
PALMIERI
GANDOLFO

CHIRILA

DE FILIPPI
CAPUANO
BEOLDO
MARTINA
MARAGLIANO
VISIGALLI
TOSO
BUSANELLI
GAMAL SAJED
SANZO

DI ROSA

BENHASSEN
GIULIANO
MARCHELLI
MALAVOLTI
DONATIELLO
BERSI

TALOCCHI
GHIO
TERRILE
MORAGLIA
BENNATI
SANSALONE
STAIANO

GALLINA
ZEDDA

HABBAD
CHIARELLI
MARINO

Filippo
Camilla

Beatrice
Anastasia36
Miriam
Mattia
Alessandro
Anna
Riccardo
Evan

Nicolae Matteo
Martina
Sergio
Filippo
Edoardo
Martina
Marco
Filippo
Matteo
Omar
Andrea
Asia

Yassine
Viola
Giacomo
Leonardo
Andrea
Riccardo

Riccardo
Lucrezia
Luca
Francesco
Milena
Leonardo
Pietro

William
Samuele

Amir
Valerio
Giulia

MENDOZA GARC Stefano

ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
POLISPORTS PIEVE LIGURE ASD

ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA
ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA
POL DAVAGNA JUDO GENOVA
POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA
JUDO CORSARO IM

YAMA ARASHI SAVONA

ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA
JUDO CORSARO IM

ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA
JUDO CORSARO IM
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE

RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA
RA

ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE RA

ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
POL DAVAGNA JUDO GENOVA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE

RA
RA
RA

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA RA

ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
JUDO CORSARO IM
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA

POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA
YAMA ARASHI SAVONA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
JUDO CORSARO IM

BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE
ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE RA

BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE

YAMA ARASHI SAVONA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA

ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

33
33

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

44
44
44
44
44
44

48
48
48
48
48
48
48

52
52

60
60
60

65
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